CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT: 2022
Grand County Offices & Local School Board

Full Name: %/;/Mcﬂq 777
Address: X/J ;é/,//s /ﬂéu %'QA M’f xhsd

(Street) (City) (Zip Code)
Phone: é L L B il Phone:
(Cell) (Home or Office)

Name of Office:

Committee Secretary:

idate Signature Date
’Z;’ —— Cndidate Sig

Committee Secretary Signature Date

CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL STATEMENTS TO BE FILED WITH THE GRAND COUNTY CLERK
Please check the appropriate report being filed:

() 3June 14 - 21: Current to within three (3) days of the date of filing. Primary Election Candidates only. Unopposed local
school board candidates do not need to file this report.

() July 28: Final Statements are due from candidates who were eliminated in the Primary Election.

( ) October 25 - Nov 1: Reports are due from all candidates who will appear on the General Election ballot. This
should include all receipts and disbursements from the date of the last report filed to current within three (3) days of the
date of this filing.

December 8, 2022: Final report filed by all General Election candidates or their campaign committee. This
should include all receipts and disbursements beginning from the date of the previous report.

Financial reports must be physically received by the elections office no later than 5:00 pm, or received electronically by 12:00
am mountain time on the day of the deadline. Forms can be submitted to

1. Total contributions from all donors in this report A

2. Total Campaign Expenditures in this report ;{

~-

Anonymous contributions over $50 must be turned over to the county for deposit in the general fund or to a
501(c)(3) non-profit organization



Donations 2022

Date

6/8/2022

6/8/2022
6/8/2022

6/8/2022
6/9/2022
6/10/2022

6/13/2022

6/24/2022

6/23/2022

6/15/2022

71312022
22-Jun

22-Jun
22-Jun

13-Jul

13-dul

Name Address
5864
Women'’s Autumn
Democratic Dusk CV
Club Herriman,
Ut 84016
'Liz Thomas -
Mike 579
Duncan  Rosetree
630
Evan .
Palisade
Cllapper | Dr.
Maggie Kay P.O. Box
Corson 654 Moab
HC 64 Box
Tory Hill 2809 Castle
~ Valley
. 433
| Neal Clark Huntridge
Robert O’
Brien
353
Barbara .

. Sunshine
Browning Circle
Russ Von 17?’7 South

Koch Hig h}and
Drive
Nan 371
Marquardt = Puebelo Ct
Patricia 453 East
Hawkins = Center
-3649 Kerby -
| Bo Kolb Lane
- Ruth Dillion _
HC 64 Box
Pamala
3208 Castle -
chkley Valley
Terry &
) PO Box 367
Anne Vitte Moab

Morse

Received - Amount

Check

PayPal
Pay Pal

Check
Check

Cash

PayPal

PayPal

Check

Check

Check
PayPal

PayPal

PayPal

Check

Check

$200

$10
$200

$100

$100

$300

$100

$300

$200

$50

$100
$100
$150
$100

$50

$150

~ Thank

Yes

Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes
Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes



18-Jul

21-Jul
21-Jul
18-Jul

15-Aug

25-Aug

25-Aug

25-Aug

25-Aug

Total

. 1939
anmtit;;wa Spanish
Valley
Patty & 2154 Salida
~Paul Trapp  Del Sol
Barbara 514 Locust

Hicks Lane
Barbara = 605 Jonny
Lacy Way

Sheri 2740 Old
Griffith  City Park
Chadand 548 East
Emily Locust Ln,
Niehaus Moab
Michaeland 3057 E.
Jean Coyote Ct,
Binyon Moab
Utah Health
Decisions 432 Carlos
(Charlie Ct, Moab
Kylander)
Charlie
. Kylander . 667 Byrd

" andBarb Ave, Moab

Gregoire

Cash

Check
PayPal
Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Cash

$80

$300

$100

$50
$300

$100

$100

$100

$88

$3,428

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes



Mary McGann

Expenses

Date Business City Purpose Amount

8/10/22 Liquor Barn Grand Junction, CO Candidate Introduction Gathering $39.04
9/22/22 SignsOnTheCheap Austin, TX Yard Signs $ 226.41
10/4/22 The Advertiser Moab, UT Ads $ 328.80
10/13/22 Peczuh Printing Price, UT $639.56
10/14/22 Peczuh Printing Price, UT Rack Card $ 141.75
10/17/22 Advertiser Moab, UT Ads $123.50
10/17/22 Moab Sun News Moab, UT Ads $170.00
10/21/22 Peczuh Printing Price, UT Postcard $ 650.66
10/20/22 Times Ind Moab, UT Ads $52.00
10/26/22 Peczuh Printing Price, UT Postcard $621.53
11/07/22 City Market Election Night Gathering. $141.80
11/07/22 City Market Election Night Gathering $55.32
11/07/22 State Liquor Store Election Night Gathering $74.97

Total $ 3,185.34



12/19/22,10:05 AM

Date

11/08/2022
11/07/2022
11/07/2022
10/31/2022
10/28/2022
10/26/2022
10/21/2022
10/21/2022
10/20/2022

10/19/2022

Check

Desert Rivers CU

10/19/2022 to 12/22/2022
Description

ATM Debit Card Withdraw; CITY-MARKET #0410
MOAB UTUS

ATM Debit Card Withdraw; CITY-MARKET #0410
MOAB UTUS

ATM Debit Card Withdraw; STATE LIQUOR STORE
27 MOAB UTUS

ACH Deposit; PAYPAL TRANSFER TRANSFER
091000013538008

ATM Debit Card Withdraw; IN *TIMES-
INDEPENDENT 435-2597525 UTUS

ATM Debit Card Withdraw; IN *PECZUH PRINTING
COM435-6370256 UTUS

ATM Debit Card Withdraw; IN *PECZUH PRINTING
COM435-6370256 UTUS

ATM Debit Card Withdraw; IN *"TIMES-
INDEPENDENT 435-2597525 UTUS

ATM Debit Card Withdraw; IN *PECZUH PRINTING
COM435-6370256 UTUS

Deposit Transfer From:006791-000

Amount

-$141.80
-$55.32
-$74.97

$96.12
-$52.00

-$621.53

-$650.66
-$52.00

-$141.75
$125.00

Balance

$2,106.27
$2,248.07
$2,303.39
$2,378.36
$2,282.24
$2,334.24
$2,955.77
$3,606.43
$3,658.43
$3,800.18

https://my.homecu net/banking/hcuHistory.prg?cu=DRCU&a=446b5a6andl 1¢5722ffc7e571b8d68d42b9dc607cb02edda75331aaB6bdb{ 761 15684{6302ebeBe1557227....
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