CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT: 2022

Grand County Offices & Local School Board

Full Name: Mary McGgnon				
Address: 285 Hillside	Mont		Mah	-84532
(Street) Phone: 435-260-8348 (Cell)	(City) Phone:	(Home or Office)	(Zip Code)	
Name of Office:			Sales Andrews	
Committee Secretary:			-	
Mary Malanno				4
Candidate Signature			Date	191 192
Committee Secretary Signature			Date	
() June 14 - 21: Current to within three (3) days of the school board candidates do not need to file this report. () July 28: Final Statements are due from candidates w () October 25 - Nov 1: Reports are due from all cand should include all receipts and disbursements from the dat date of this filing. () December 8, 2022: Final report filed by all General should include all receipts and disbursements beginning from the date of this filing.	e date of filing. Princh were eliminate who will a te of the last report the date of the date of the soffice no later the control of the last report to the date of the soffice no later the control of the last report to the date of the soffice no later the control of the last report to the last rep	mary Election Candidated in the Primary Election Election Candidated in the Primary Election The General the triled to current within the Election Campaign Previous report.	tes only. Unopposition. Election ballot. in three (3) day gn committee.	This s of the This
 Total contributions from all donors in this report Total Campaign Expenditures in this report 		_		

Anonymous contributions over \$50 must be turned over to the county for deposit in the general fund or to a 501(c)(3) non-profit organization

Donations 2022					
Date	Name	Address	Received	Amount	Thank
6/8/2022	Women's Democratic Club	5864 Autumn Dusk CV Herriman, Ut 84016	Check	\$200	Yes
6/8/2022	Liz Thomas		PayPal	\$10	Yes
6/8/2022	Mike Duncan	579 Rosetree	Pay Pal	\$200	Yes
6/8/2022	Evan Clapper	630 Palisade Dr.	Check	\$100	Yes
6/9/2022	Maggie Kay Corson	654 Moab	Check	\$100	Yes
6/10/2022	Tory Hill	HC 64 Box 2809 Castle Valley	Cash	\$300	Yes
6/13/2022	Neal Clark	433 Huntridge	PayPal	\$100	Yes
6/24/2022	Robert O' Brien	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	PayPal	\$300	Yes
6/23/2022	Barbara Browning	353 Sunshine Circle	Check	\$200	Yes
6/15/2022	Russ Von Koch	1757 South Highland Drive	Check	\$50	Yes
7/3/2022	Nan Marquardt	371 Puebelo Ct	Check	\$100	Yes
22-Jun	Patricia Hawkins	453 East Center	PayPal	\$100	Yes
22-Jun	Bo Kolb	3649 Kerby Lane	PayPal	\$150	Yes
22-Jun	Ruth Dillion		PayPal	\$100	
13-Jul	Pamala Hackley	HC 64 Box 3208 Castle Valley	Check	\$50	Yes
13-Jul	Terry & Anne Vitte Morse	PO Box 367 Moab	Check	\$150	Yes

18-Jul	Cynthia Smith	1939 Spanish Valley	Cash	\$80	Yes
21-Jul	Patty & Paul Trapp	2154 Salida Del Sol	Check	\$300	Yes
21-Jul	Barbara Hicks	514 Locust Lane	PayPal	\$100	Yes
18-Jul	Barbara Lacy	605 Jonny Way	Check	\$50	Yes
15-Aug	Sheri Griffith	2740 Old City Park	Check	\$300	Yes
25-Aug	Chad and Emily Niehaus	548 East Locust Ln, Moab	Check	\$100	
25-Aug	Michael and Jean Binyon Utah Health	3057 E. Coyote Ct, Moab	Check	\$100	
25-Aug	Decisions (Charlie Kylander) Charlie	432 Carlos Ct, Moab	Check	\$100	
25-Aug	Kylander and Barb Gregoire	667 Byrd Ave, Moab	Cash	\$88	
Total				\$3,428	

Mary McGann

Expenses

Date Business C	tv Purpose	Amount
-----------------	------------	--------

8/10/22	Liquor Barn Grand Junction, CO Candidate Introduction Gathering	\$ 39.04
9/22/22	SignsOnTheCheap Austin, TX Yard Signs	\$ 226.41
10/4/22	The Advertiser Moab, UT Ads	\$ 328.80
10/13/22	Peczuh Printing Price, UT	\$ 639.56
10/14/22	Peczuh Printing Price, UT Rack Card	\$ 141.75
10/17/22	Advertiser Moab, UT Ads	\$ 123.50
10/17/22	Moab Sun News Moab, UT Ads	\$ 170.00
10/21/22	Peczuh Printing Price, UT Postcard	\$ 650.66
10/20/22	Times Ind Moab, UT Ads	\$ 52.00
10/26/22	Peczuh Printing Price, UT Postcard	\$ 621.53
11/07/22	City Market Election Night Gathering.	\$141.80
11/07/22	City Market Election Night Gathering	\$55.32
11/07/22	State Liquor Store Election Night Gathering	\$74.97

Total \$ 3,185.34

10/19/2022 to 12/22/2022

Date	Check	Description	Amount	Balance
11/08/2022		ATM Debit Card Withdraw; CITY-MARKET #0410 MOAB UTUS	-\$141.80	\$2,106.27
11/07/2022		ATM Debit Card Withdraw; CITY-MARKET #0410 MOAB UTUS	-\$55.32	\$2,248.07
11/07/2022		ATM Debit Card Withdraw; STATE LIQUOR STORE 27 MOAB UTUS	-\$74.97	\$2,303.39
10/31/2022		ACH Deposit; PAYPAL TRANSFER TRANSFER 091000013538008	\$96.12	\$2,378.36
10/28/2022		ATM Debit Card Withdraw; IN *TIMES- INDEPENDENT 435-2597525 UTUS	-\$52.00	\$2,282.24
10/26/2022		ATM Debit Card Withdraw; IN *PECZUH PRINTING COM435-6370256 UTUS	-\$621.53	\$2,334.24
10/21/2022		ATM Debit Card Withdraw; IN *PECZUH PRINTING COM435-6370256 UTUS	-\$650.66	\$2,955.77
10/21/2022		ATM Debit Card Withdraw; IN *TIMES- INDEPENDENT 435-2597525 UTUS	-\$52.00	\$3,606.43
10/20/2022		ATM Debit Card Withdraw; IN *PECZUH PRINTING COM435-6370256 UTUS	-\$141.75	\$3,658.43
10/19/2022		Deposit Transfer From:006791-000	\$125.00	\$3,800.18